Technical Guide W5.5
0
8
.2
2
 |
 W
5.

 |
H
Y
ND
S
 W
A
TE
R
 |
P
G
 2
Table 1  Junior Clamps for Galvanised Pipe, Full Circle
Code Description Length
CRSS015G75F Suits 15mm (21.3OD)   75mm
CRSS015G150F Suits 15mm (21.3OD)   150mm
CRSS020G75F Suits 20mm (26.7OD)   75mm
CRSS020G150F Suits 20mm (26.7OD)   150mm
CRSS025G75F Suits 25mm (33.4OD)   75mm
CRSS025G150F Suits 25mm (33.4OD)   150mm
CRSS032G75F Suits 32mm (42.2OD)   75mm
CRSS032G150F Suits 32mm (42.2OD)   150mm
Table 2  Junior Clamps for Galvanised Pipe, Half Circle
Code Description Length
CRSS015G75H Suits 15mm (21.3OD)   75mm
CRSS015G150H Suits 15mm (21.3OD)   150mm
CRSS020G75H Suits 20mm (26.7OD)   75mm
CRSS020G150H Suits 20mm (26.7OD)   150mm
CRSS025G75H Suits 25mm (33.4OD)   75mm
CRSS025G150H Suits 25mm (33.4OD)   150mm
CRSS032G75H Suits 32mm (42.2OD)   75mm
CRSS032G150H Suits 32mm (42.2OD)   150mm
CRSS040G75H Suits 40mm (48.3OD)   75mm
CRSS040G150H Suits 40mm (48.3OD)   150mm
CRSS050G75H Suits 50mm (60.3OD)   75mm
CRSS050G150H Suits 50mm (60.3OD)   150mm
CRSS065G75H Suits 65mm (73.0OD)   75mm
CRSS065G150H Suits 65mm (73.0OD)   150mm
CRSS075G75H Suits 75mm (88.9OD)  75mm
CRSS075G150H Suits 75mm (88.9OD)   150mm
CRSS100G75H Suits 100mm (114.3OD)   75mm
CRSS100G150H Suits 100mm (114.3OD)   150mm
Table 3  Junior Clamps for Copper Pipe, Full Circle
Code Description Length
CRSS015C75F Suits 15mm (12.7OD)    75mm
CRSS015C150F Suits 15mm (12.7OD)    150mm
CRSS020C75F Suits 20mm (19.0OD)    75mm
CRSS020C150F Suits 20mm (19.0OD)    150mm
CRSS025C75F Suits 25mm (25.4OD)    75mm
CRSS025C150F Suits 25mm (25.4OD)    150mm
CRSS032C75F Suits 32mm (31.75OD)    75mm
CRSS032C150F Suits 32mm (31.75OD)    150mm
CRSS040C75F Suits 40mm (38.1OD)    75mm
CRSS040C150F Suits 40mm (38.1OD) 150mm
Table 4  Pressure Pipe Repair Clamps
Code Description Length
CRSS040PVC150 Suits 40mm NB S1 Pipe (45-51OD) 150mm
CRSS050PVC150 Suits 50mm NB S1 Pipe (59-67OD) 150mm
CRSS080PVC150 Suits 80mm NB S1 Pipe (85-95OD) 150mm
CRSS100ACPVC200 Suits 100mm NB S1 & S2 Pipe (113-123OD) 200mm
CRSS100PVC200 Suits 100mm NB S1 Pipe (110-120OD) 200mm
CRSS100AC200 Suits 100mm NB S2 Pipe (120-131OD) 200mm
CRSS100ACPVCT50 Suits 100mm NB S1 & S2 Pipe (113-123OD)* 200mm
CRSS100ACT50 Suits 100mm NB S2 Pipe (121-130OD)* 200mm
CRSS125PVC200 Suits 125mm NB S1 Pipe (135-145OD) 200mm
CRSS150PVC200 Suits 150mm NB S1 Pipe (151-161OD) 200mm
CRSS150AC200 Suits 150mm NB S2 Pipe (167-178OD) 200mm
CRSS150AC200XL Suits 150mm NB S2 Pipe (174-185OD) 200mm XL
CRSS175PVC200 Suits 175mm NB S1 Pipe (196-205OD) 200mm
CRSS200PVC200 Suits 200mm NB S1 Pipe (218-228OD) 200mm
CRSS200AC200 Suits 200mm NB S2 Pipe (229-238OD) 200mm
CRSS225PVC300 Suits 225mm NB S1 Pipe (248-257OD) 300mm
CRSS225AC300 Suits 225mm NB S2 Pipe (255-265OD) 300mm
CRSS250PVC300 Suits 250mm NB S1 Pipe (271-281OD) 300mm
CRSS250AC300 Suits 250mm NB S2 Pipe (281-290OD) 300mm
CRSS300PVC300 Suits 300mm NB S1 Pipe (312-322OD) 300mm
CRSS300AC300 Suits 300mm NB S2 Pipe (343-355OD) 300mm
CRSS375PVC400 Suits 375mm NB S1 Pipe (390-410OD) 400mm
CRSS375AC400 Suits 375mm NB S2 Pipe (410-430OD) 400mm
Fig. 2  Rapid Junior Full Circle Clamp
Note: *Clamp is tapped 50mm BSP Female
W
5.5 R